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MAR ATHANASIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)  
KOTHAMANGALAM 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 
PG ADMISSION 2024-25 RANK LIST 

M. Sc. MATHEMATICS 

OPEN/GENERAL MERIT SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245033 NIRUPAMA G NATH 996.01 1 

2 245186 RIYA MERIN JACOB 994.79 2 

3 245258 LEO JOY 994.46 3 

4 245137 RIYA PRASAD 987.55 4 

5 245288 JIYA SABU 966.34 5 

6  SPORTS   

7  CULTURAL   

SC SURE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245103 NIRANJANA T P 935.03 1 

2     

ST SURE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1     

COMMUNITY QUOTA (CHRISTIAN) SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245457 JESMI JAIMON 947.21 1 

2 245431 ANEENA SOY 938.01 2 
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OPEN/GENERAL MERIT CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1 245036 ROJA A M 962.38 1 

2 245475 SHAFNA SHIRIN K P 954.44 2 

3 245457 JESMI JAIMON 947.21 3 

4 245448 DEVU V M 945.6 4 

5 245431 ANEENA SOY 938.01 5 

6 245103 NIRANJANA T P 935.03 6 

7 245089 ANNA GRACE JOE 920.95 7 

8 245420 ANNA MARIA THAMPI 920.14 8 

9 245092 APARNA JOHNSON 902.25 9 

10 245001 BADHUSHA K K 896.44 10 

11 245397 JYOTHIKA K JAYAN 895.4 11 

12 245266 ARUNA KANNAN 890.4 12 

13 245139 AKHILA P S 889.39 13 

14 245249 AGNES TONY 884.95 14 

15 245117 ANGEL MARIYA GEORGE 865.05 15 

16 245372 RESHMILA P S 856.5 16 

17 245370 ANAGHA S 856.31 17 

18 245198 AMEENA ASHARAF 855.36 18 

19 245279 VIDYA VIJAYAN 852.16 19 

20 245116 SANTHWANA MARIYA M. R. 840.06 20 

21 245050 ANASWARA RAJU 827.15 21 

22 245111 NOURIN FATHIMA FAKEER 801.37 22 

23 245046 RANJITHA RAJEEV 800.12 23 

24 245003 LETTITIA JOSE 799.73 24 

25 245263 FEBIN V SHIJU 797.76 25 

26 245242 AISWARYA MOHAN 791.03 26 
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27 245056 AGNUS ANNA SABU 786.4 27 

28 245330 FARSEENA N M 764.42 28 

29 245364 MARIAT BIJU 760.11 29 

30 245358 NIYA THOMAS 758.01 30 

31 245009 ATHEENA M A 735.44 31 

32 245208 AKHILA V M 719.28 32 

33 245268 ARDRA BOBEN 713.75 33 

34 245241 JIJU K JOHN 703.21 34 

35 245436 ATHILANESSY C M 658.55 35 

36 245296 CHANDANA SUNIL 654.19 36 

37 245052 BASIL SEEJE 645 37 

38 245290 AKSHAYAMOL BINU 637.23 38 

39 245120 ANJIMA K JOJY 627.4 39 

40 245193 ELDHO MATHEW 585.83 40 

41 245275 BINCIYA MUJEEB 584.99 41 

42 245152 VALDO TE JOSEPH 556.32 42 

43 245102 AMEEN AHSAN N E 552.51 43 

44 245442 PARVATHY P P 537.78 44 

SC CHANCE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

     

ST CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 
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COMMUNITY QUOTA (CHRISTIAN) CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No 
Name of the 

candidate 
Index Mark 

Chance. 
No 

1 245089 ANNA GRACE JOE 920.95 1 

2 245420 ANNA MARIA THAMPI 920.14 2 

3 245092 APARNA JOHNSON 902.25 3 

4 245249 AGNES TONY 884.95 4 

5 245117 ANGEL MARIYA GEORGE 865.05 5 

6 245116 SANTHWANA MARIYA M. R. 840.06 6 

7 245003 LETTITIA JOSE 799.73 7 

8 245263 FEBIN V SHIJU 797.76 8 

9 245056 AGNUS ANNA SABU 786.4 9 

10 245364 MARIAT BIJU 760.11 10 

11 245358 NIYA THOMAS 758.01 11 

12 245268 ARDRA BOBEN 713.75 12 

13 245241 JIJU K JOHN 703.21 13 

14 245052 BASIL SEEJE 645 14 

15 245120 ANJIMA K JOJY 627.4 15 

16 245193 ELDHO MATHEW 585.83 16 

17 245152 VALDO TE JOSEPH 556.32 17 

 


